

Abstract of Bids CSAH 34 & CR 127 Reconstruction, Curb & Gutter & Bituminous Resurfacing CPs 2103 & 2104 SAP 085-634-003

Highway Department

Bid Date: 3/25/2022
Award Date: 4/12/2022
Awarded to: Dunn Blacktop Company

CSAH 29 - CP 2201/SAP 085-629-028				Engineers Estimate		Dunn Blacktop Company		Pember Companies	
	ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$63,500.00	\$63,500.00	\$100,400.00	\$100,400.00
2101.502	CLEARING	EACH	5	\$725.00	\$3,625.00	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00
2101.502	GRUBBING	EACH	5	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
2104.502	REMOVE UTILITY VAULT	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$4,215.00	\$4,215.00
2104.502	REMOVE MANHOLE	EACH	4	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$540.00	\$2,160.00	\$815.00	\$3,260.00
2104.502	REMOVE CATCH BASIN	EACH	14	\$450.00	\$6,300.00	\$365.00	\$5,110.00	\$615.00	\$8,610.00
2104.502	REMOVE SEWER PIPE	LACIT	496	\$4.00	\$1,984.00	\$9.00	\$4,464.00	\$17.45	\$8,655.20
2104.503	REMOVE SEWER FIFE REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	2539	\$6.00	\$15,234.00	\$12.00	\$30,468.00	\$8.00	\$20,312.00
2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	217	\$6.00	\$1,302.00	\$15.00	\$3,255.00	\$17.75	\$3,851.75
2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAT FAVEMENT REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SY	123	\$8.00	\$984.00	\$9.00	\$1,107.00	\$26.00	\$3,198.00
2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE WALK	SF	2302	\$6.00	\$13,812.00	\$2.00	\$4,604.00	\$1.70	\$3,198.00
2104.516	EXCAVATION - COMMON (P)	CY	950	\$8.00	\$7,600.00	\$25.00	\$23,750.00	\$20.65	\$19,617.50
2106.507	EXCAVATION - COMMON (P) EXCAVATION - SUBGRADE (P)	CY	320	\$14.00	\$4,480.00	\$19.00	\$6,080.00	\$26.40	\$8,448.00
2106.507	STABILIZING AGGREGATE (CV)	CY	350	\$35.00	\$12,250.00	\$45.00	\$15,750.00	\$83.25	\$29,137.50
2108.507	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE 5	SY	2850	\$3.00	\$8,550.00	\$2.00	\$5,700.00	\$2.25	\$6,412.50
2112.519	SUBGRADE PREPARATION 6"-12"	Road Sta	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$422.75	\$2,536.50
2211.607	AGGREGATE BASE SPECIAL	CY	200	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,800.00	\$31.85	\$6,370.00
2211.607	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION	SY	14145	\$2.50	\$35,362.50	\$2.60	\$36,777.00	\$4.45	\$62,945.25
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2,C)	TON	3485	\$85.00	\$296,225.00	\$98.00	\$341,530.00	\$104.00	\$362,440.00
				\$45.00					
2503.503	12" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006 CLASS V	LF LF	327	·	\$14,715.00	\$57.00	\$18,639.00	\$105.00	\$34,335.00
2503.503	15" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006 CLASS V	I F	38	\$50.00 \$55.00	\$1,900.00	\$69.00	\$2,622.00	\$130.00	\$4,940.00
2503.503	21" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006 CLASS III	I F	36	·	\$1,980.00	\$80.50	\$2,898.00	\$150.00	\$5,400.00
2503.503	24" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006 CLASS III CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	EACH	20 9	\$60.00 \$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$88.80 \$569.00	\$1,776.00	\$165.00 \$775.00	\$3,300.00
2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER CONNECT INTO EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EACH	4	\$500.00	\$4,500.00 \$2,000.00	\$793.00	\$5,121.00 \$3,172.00	\$955.00	\$6,975.00 \$3,820.00
2503.602 2504.602	VALVE BOX	EACH	4	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$372.00	\$3,172.00	\$2,485.00	\$2,485.00
2504.602	ADJUST VALVE BOX	EACH	15	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$225.00	\$3,375.00	\$1,275.00	\$19,125.00
	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL 1	EACH		\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,120.00	\$43,680.00	\$3,560.00	\$49,840.00
2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL 1 CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL 2	EACH	14	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$3,835.00	\$15,340.00	\$5,830.00	\$23,320.00
2506.502	CASTING ASSEMBLY	EACH	8	\$650.00		\$740.00			·
2506.502	GROUT CATCH BASIN OR MANHOLE	EACH	5	\$250.00	\$5,200.00 \$1,250.00	\$389.00	\$5,920.00 \$1,945.00	\$1,365.00 \$230.00	\$10,920.00 \$1,150.00
2506.602 2506.602	ADJUST FRAME AND RING CASTING (SPECIAL)	EACH		\$900.00	\$12,600.00	\$490.00	\$6,860.00	\$2,670.00	\$37,380.00
2506.602	REPAIR MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN DESIGN SPECIAL	LF	14	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$680.00	\$1,360.00	\$2,670.00	\$3,320.00
	4" CONCRETE WALK	SF	1669	\$7.00	\$11,683.00	\$10.50	\$17,524.50	\$8.00	\$13,352.00
2521.518 2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK	SF	870	\$10.00	\$8,700.00	\$13.00	\$17,324.30	\$9.75	\$8,482.50
	7" CONCRETE WALK			· ·		•			\$3,265.85
2521.518		SF IF	301	\$13.00	\$3,913.00	\$11.00	\$3,311.00	\$10.85	· ·
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER DESIGN B624	LF ev	2629	\$30.00	\$78,870.00 \$4,640.00	\$28.00	\$73,612.00	\$47.00	\$123,563.00 \$5,220.00
2531.504	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	58	\$80.00	\$4,640.00 \$10.065.00	\$96.00	\$5,568.00 \$12,384.00	\$90.00	\$5,220.00
2531.504	7" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	129	\$85.00	\$10,965.00 \$15,120.00	\$96.00	\$12,384.00 \$11,340.00	\$98.00	\$12,642.00
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SF LC	189	\$80.00	\$15,120.00	\$60.00	\$11,340.00	\$48.00	\$9,072.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$14,950.00	\$14,950.00	\$19,140.00	\$19,140.00
2573.501	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LS	7	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00
2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	25	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$131.25	\$3,281.25
2573.503	SILT FENCE, TYPE MS	LF	398	\$4.00	\$1,592.00	\$2.15	\$855.70	\$2.80	\$1,114.40
2575.505	SEEDING COALLOAD OR 107 Of the Property of the Coalload of the	ACRE	0.16	\$10,000.00	\$1,600.00 \$703,961.50	\$10,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$113,690.00	\$18,190.40
CSAH 34 & CR 127 Street Reconstruction, Curb & Gutter & Bituminous Surfacing Total							\$847,840.20		\$1,089,481.00
							+20.44%		+54.76%